

## CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 12/4/2013

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

	tificate holder in fied of such endors	onicht(s).	·	CONTACT Christi	ne N. Gri	gson	
PRODUCER				CONTACT Christine N. Grigson NAME: PHONE (A/C. No. Ext): (219) 923-2131  FAX (A/C. No. Ext): (219) 972.5207			
Crowel Agency, Inc.				IAIC No. Ext): (219/923 2131 [AIR] E-MAIL ADDRESS: cng@crowelinsurance.com			
8244 Kennedy Avenue							NAIC#
	_		1			DING COVERAGE	
Highland IN 46322				INSURER A : Society Insurance Company			
INSURED				INSURER B:			
Joseph Padilla				INSURER C:			
dba Joseph's Decorating			INSURER D:				
	06 Candlewick Road	1		INSURER E :		<u>ယ</u>	
	otte IN 46	310		INSURER F :			
	OFD	TICICATE	NUMBER:2013-2014			REVISION NUMB	BOLICY BEBIOD
THI	S IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES INCATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE	QUIREME	THE INSURANCE AFFORD	ED BY THE POLICIE	S DESCRIBE	D HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO	T TO WHICH THIS ALL THE TERMS,
EX	RTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY CLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	POLICIES	LIMITS SHOWN WAT TIAVE	. DECIMAL	POLICY EXP		
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL SUBR	POLICY NUMBER	(MM/DD/YYYY)	(MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS	1,000,000
	GENERAL LIABILITY					DAMAGE TO RENTED	
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY					DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) \$	100,000
A	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR		CBP 512042	6/4/2013	6/4/2014	MED EXP (Any The person)	5,000
1 -					1	PERSONAL & ADV INJUST 3	1,000,000
					1	GENERACIPACION	3≥≥2,000,000
-			Door	ent is			nm2,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:		Docum	1C111 12		D	20 <sup>-11</sup>
<b>  </b>	POLICY   JECT   LOC		TOTOTI	RIT OT A		COMBINE SINGLE LIMIT	∞ <u>~</u>
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY		WUI UF		L. \	BODILY IN LINEY (Per person)	722
[	ANY AUTO			.1			
	ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS	This	<b>Document</b> is	the prope	rty of	PROPERTY DAMAGE	
	HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS	41	e Lake Coun	A	<b>₩</b>	(Per accident)	
		U	le Lake Coun	ty necora	CI:		
<del>                                     </del>	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR					EACH OCCURRENCE \$	
}	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE					AGGREGATE \$	<u> </u>
						S	
	DED RETENTION \$ WORKERS COMPENSATION					X WC STATU- OTH- TORY LIMITS ER	
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N					E.L. EACH ACCIDENT S	100,000
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A	WC 512043	6/4/2013	6/4/2014	E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	
A	(Mandatory in NH)		WC 512045			E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT S	
L	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below					E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT   3	300,000
							P12
			1 ACCEPT 404 A 44/19 TO B	ke Schedule if more space	ce is required)		15
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required) Painting & Drywall Contractor							^
			~	<b>5</b>			
							non
		\.	Ann. AVDIA	NA Hitturns	_/	), (S.	cant
<u></u>	DISIONTE HOLDED			CANCELLATIO	Ń	100 C	
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER						
(21	19) 755-3712			THE EXPIRATION	ON DATE TH	DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CA HEREOF, NOTICE WILL B ICY PROVISIONS.	ANCELLED BEFORE BE DELIVERED IN
Lake County Plan Commission 2293 N. Main Street Crown Point, IN 46307				AUTHORIZED REPRE	SENTATIVE		
			,	C Grigson/Ch		Christin N	
L	ODD 35 (2010/05)			© ·	1988-2010 A	CORD CORPORATION.	All rights reserved.

ACORD 25 (2010/05) INS025 (201005) 01

The ACORD name and long are registered marks of ACORD